YTBer{lIaIOZ:% eof-388. n/c Ne 38
! / O.H.IluBenn

«24» mapta 2025r.
3ABTPAK:
1.Cynn MONIOUHBIN ¢ TpeyKoi 150/200
2.Bytepbpon ¢ Maciom 25/31
3.Yaii ¢ mosokoM 180/200

OBE;:
1.Ukpa xabaukoBas 30/39
2.111u u3 cBexeilt kamycTsl 150/200
3.1Trope u3 ropoxa,c maciom 110/ 130
4 Rotiera MsicHas 55/60
5.KoMmoT 13 ninoAo0B CyLIEeHBIX 150/200
6.X11eb mieHnYHbIH 15/20
7.Xneb p>xanoit 30/34

YIIJIOTHEHHBIA
IHOJ IHHUK:
1.Cyn xapTodenpHbIi ¢ pplOOi
( ropbymia) 16/20 134/180
2.I'peHKH U3 MIIEHUIHOro Xyebda 10/15
3. Kpennens caxapHbIi 1T 60/70
4.CoK MepcHK,s10J10K0 204/204

M/c: . /i ‘{/ /~ JloraueBa H.A.
[oap:” ¢/~ Kapmernko E.A

Onepre-
THYECKas
LEHHOCTh

KKaJI
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108.8/152.3
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387.72/
473.58
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184.0/235.7
140.33/196.4

67.93/81.51

35.25/47.0
696/87.0

571.9/
738.97

68.83/108.44
87.90/105.48

205.271244.5
92.0/92.0

454.0/
550.47

1412/
1762




